Muskan Equipments Co.
Stylish & Affordable Kitchens..
Muskan Equipments Co. (MEC) established in 2008 is a very well-known and leading name in The
largest Manufacturing & supplying and exporting a wide range of Commercial Kitchen, Refrigeration,
Bakery Equipments in India.
From more than 1 decade MEC is providing best service in Manufacturing, Importing and Executing Turn
key projects for IT Companies, Healthcare, Hostels, Universities, Hotels, Restaurants, Bars, Banquet Halls,
Learning Institutes, Hospitals, Govt. Canteens, Armed Forces Mess, Industrial Canteens, Clubs, Cafeterias

14-15
16-22
23-25
26-33
34-39
40-45
ThE' ,mages shown are for rnfonnahon only The Store and Spacelka tJon may \\ "",'.n1 uskaneq uip 111('11 ts.in
be changed without pnor nOhce by , to e sole decorallon of the company
Name
Single Burner
Two Burner
Three Burner
Four Burner
BURNERS -
Model No. 600 Series 750 Series
MEC/1B/600 600x600x600 750x750x600
900 Series
900x900x600
MEC/2B/850
MEC/3B/850

Air Wash
MECI Air Wash
Our Air Washers
is used for air purification, humidification, and cooling.
Its primary function is to improve indoor air quality by
removing pollutants such as dust, allergens, and odors
from the air.
• 'R1?
• •
The Images shown are for mformatlon only The Store and Spacelicatioo may \\i\V\v.m uskanequipments.in
be dlanged without prior not ICe by the sole decoration of the company
WORK TABLE WITH SINGLE
UNDER SHELVE
600 SERIES
Code Dimensions(MM)
MEC-WTlU!S6-900 900 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WT1U!S6-10S0 1050 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S6-1200 1200 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WT1U!S6-13S0 1350 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S6-1S00 1500 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S6-1800 1800 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S6-2100 2100 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S6-2400 2400 x 600 x 850+ 150
750 SERIES ------
Code Dimensions(MM)
MEC-WTlU!S7S-900 900 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-WTlU!S7S-10S0 1050 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S7S-1200 1200 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S7S-13S0 1350 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S7S-1S00 1500 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S7S-1800 1800 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S7S-2100 2100 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTlU!S7S-2400 2400 x 750 x 850+ 150
The Images shown are for mformatlon only The Store and Spacelicatioo may \\i\V\v.m uskanequipments.in
be dlanged without prior not ICe by the sole decoration of the company
WORK TABLE WITH DOUBLE
UNDER SHELVE
600 SERIES
Code Dimensions(MM)
MEC-WT2U!S6-900 900 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WT2U!S6-1050 1050 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WT2U!S6-1200 1200 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WT2U!S6-1350 1350 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WT2U!S6-1500 1500 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WT2U!S6-1800 1800 x 600 x 850+ 150
M EC-WT2U!S6-2100 2100 x 600 x 850+150
MEC-WT2U!S6-2400 2400 x 600 x 850+ 150
750 SERIES
Code Dimensions(MM)
MEC-WT2U!S75-900 900 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-WTZU!S75-1050 1050 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTZU!S75-1200 1200 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTZU!S75-1350 1350 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTZU!S75-1500 1500 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTZU!S75-1800 1800 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTZU!S75-2100 2100 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-WTZU!S75-2400 2400 x 750 x 850+ 150
The Images shown are for mformatlon only The Store and Spacelicatioo may \\i\V\v.m uskanequipments.in
be dlanged without prior not ICe by the sole decoration of the company
Work Table with Garbage Chute
600 SERIES 750 SERIES

be dlanged without prior not ICe by the sole decoration of the company
....... r..I,.. .... c •.
Work Table with Single Sink
600 SERIES
Code Dimensions(MM)
MEC-WTS!S6-900 900 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S6-10S0 1050 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S6-1200 1200 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S6-13S0 1350 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S6-1S00 1500 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S6-1800 1800 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S6-2100 2100 x 600 x 850+150
MEC-WTS!S6-2400 2400 x 600 x 850+ 150
700 SERIES ----- Z2Q.lliill
Code Dimensions(MM) Code Dimensions(MM)
MEC-WTS!S7-900 900 x 700 x 850+150 MEC-WTS!S7S-900 900 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S7-10S0 1050 x 700 x 850+150 MEC-WTS!S7S-10S0 1050 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S7-1200 1200 x 700 x 850+150 MEC-WTS!S7S-1200 1200 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S7-13S0 1350 x 700 x 850+150 MEC-WTS!S7S-13S0 1350 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S7-1S00 1500 x 700 x 850+ 150 MEC-WTS!S75-1500 1500 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-WTS!S7-1800 1800 x 700 x 850+ 150 MEC-WTS!S75-1800 1800 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-WTS!S7-2100 2100 x 700 x 850+ 150 MEC-WTS!S7S-2100 2100 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-WTS!S7-2400 2400 x 700 x 850+ 150 MEC-WTS!S7S-2400 2400 x 750 x 850+ 150
§iM 1/ntt
Single Sink Unit
600 SERIES
Code Dimensions(MM)
MEC-1S!S6-600 600 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-1S!S6-700 700 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-1S!S6-7S0 750 x 600 x 850+ 150
19
The ,mages shown are for InformatIon Ofl ly The Store and Spa(e ll~..iIlIoo mav " """".nl uskaneq Uipillents.in
be changed without pnor notK.e by the sole decoration of the company
--lIub. h.I ....... C •.
Two Sink Unit
600 SERIES
Code Dimensions{MM)
MEC-2S/S6-1050 1050 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-2S/S6-1200 1200 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-2S/S6-1350 1350 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-2S/S6-1500 1500 x 600 x 850+150
MEC-2S/S6-1800 1800 x 600 x 850+150
700 SERIES
Code Dimensions{MM)
MEC-2S/S7-1050 1050 x 700 x 850+ 150
MEC-2S/S7-1200 1200 x 700 x 850+ 150
MEC-2S/S7-1350 1350 x 700 x 850+ 150
MEC-2S/S7 -1500 1500 x 700 x 850+150
MEC-2S/S7 -1800 1800 x 700 x 850+ 150
750 SERIES
Code Dimensions{MM)
MEC-2S/S75-1050 1050 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-2S/S75-1200 1200 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-2S/S75-1350 1350 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-2S/S75-1500 1500 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-2S/S75-1800 1800 x 750 x 850+150
ThE' ,mages shown are for rnfonnahon only The Store and Spacelka tJon may \\ "",'.n1 uskaneq uip 111('11 ts.in
be changed without pnor nOhce by , to e sole decorallon of the company
Three Sink Unit
600 SERIES ------
Code Dimensions(M M)
MEC-3S/S6-1350 1350 x 600 x 850+150
MEC-3S/S6-1500 1500 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-3S/S6-1800 1800 x 600 x 850+ 150
MEC-3S/S6-2100 2100 x 600 x 850+150
MEC-3S/S6-2400 2400 x 600 x 850+ 150
700 SERIES ------
Code Dimensions(MM)
MEC-3S/S7-1350 1350 x 700 x 850+150
MEC-3S/S7 -1500 1500 x 700 x 850+ 150
MEC-3S/S7 -1800 1800 x 700 x 850+ 150
MEC-3S/S7-2100 2100 x 700 x 850+150
MEC-3S/S7-2400 2400 x 700 x 850+ 150
750 SERIES
Code Dimensions(MM)
MEC-3S/S75-1350 1350 x 750 x 850+ 150
MEC-35/575-1500 1500 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-3S/S75-1800 1800 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-3S/S75-2100 2100 x 750 x 850+150
MEC-3S/S75-2400 2400 x 750 x 850+ 150
ThE' ,mages shown are for rnfonTIallon only The Store and Sparelkauon may \\ "",'.n1 uskaneq uip 111('11 ts.in
be changed without pnor nOhce by , to e sole decorallon of the (ompany
· --
AD